
ACA@Home Home Education Resource List

As a Home Education parent, choosing resources and curriculum can be a daunting task. Our
facilitators have compiled a list of resources they have used, know, and can speak to. Ultimately,
curriculum is the parents choice, but this list is a great place to start. Please note, the items are not
listed in priority order.

“One Stop Shop” Curriculums

Title Link

The Good and the Beautiful https://www.goodandbeautiful.com/

Bob Jones University https://www.bjupresshomeschool.com/

My Father’s World https://www.mfwbooks.com/

ABEKA https://www.abeka.com/

Gather ‘Round https://gatherroundhomeschool.com/

Math Curriculum

Title Link

Saxon Math https://www.christianbook.com/page/homeschool/math/sa
xon-math

BJU Math https://www.bjupresshomeschool.com/category/math

Singapore Math https://www.singaporemath.com/

Math U See https://mathusee.com/

Horizons Math https://www.canadianhomeeducation.com/356-Horizons-M
ath-Curriculum

The Good and the Beautiful Math https://www.goodandbeautiful.com/

Mammoth Math https://www.mathmammoth.com/



Supplemental Math Resources

Title Link

Bridge the Gap Math https://www.bridgethegapmath.ca/

Evan-Moor Math https://www.evan-moor.com/

Times Tales (digital) https://www.timestales.com/

Teaching Textbooks (digital) https://www.teachingtextbooks.com/

Addition Facts that Stick - Kate
Snow

https://kateshomeschoolmath.com/addition-facts-that-stick-
3/

Language Arts

Title Link

Primary Arts of Language Writing
+ Reading

https://iew.com/shop/products/primary-arts-language-writ
ing-complete-package#:~:text=The%20writing%20portion
%20of%20Primary,is%20included%20throughout%20the%
20course.

Bob Jones University Spelling https://www.bjupress.com/category/spelling-christian-scho
ol-curriculum

Phonetic Zoo https://iew.com/shop/products/phonetic-zoo-spelling-level
-starter-set

Evan-Moor Spelling https://www.evan-moor.com/writing-spelling

All About Reading, Writing,
Spelling

https://www.allaboutlearningpress.com/

Soaring with Spelling https://jackrispublishing.com/collections/soaring-with-spell
ing

Jolly Phonics https://www.jollyphonicsathome.com/what_is_jp

Well Ordered Language https://classicalacademicpress.com/collections/well-ordere
d-language

Writing and Rhetoric https://classicalacademicpress.com/collections/writing-rhet
oric

Institute for Excellence in Writing https://iew.com/

Handwriting without Tears https://www.lwtears.com/solutions/writing/handwriting-w
ithout-tears
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Teach your Monster to Read
(digital)

App Store

Writing with Ease https://welltrainedmind.com/p/the-complete-writer-writin
g-with-ease-workbook-1/

Brave Writer https://bravewriter.com/

Science

Title Link

Apologia https://www.apologia.com/

Berean Builders https://bereanbuilders.com/ecomm/

Building Foundations of Scientific
Understanding

https://www.bfsucommunity.com/

Social Studies

Title Link

The Story of the World https://www.amazon.ca/Story-World-Ancient-Times-Revised
/dp/1933339004

Mystery of History https://themysteryofhistory.com/

Veritas Press https://veritaspress.com/

From Adam to Us https://notgrasshistory.com/collections/from-adam-to-us

History Alive https://www.historyaliveonline.com/

Great Canadian Adventures https://www.thegreatcanadianadventure.ca/

Donna Ward - Northwood Press https://donnaward.ca/

For a great curriculum review website, check out Cathy Duffy at https://cathyduffyreviews.com/.
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